## L060000036890

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
·						

Office Use Only



100188158931

12/20/10--01056--011 \*\*25.00

10 DEC 21 AH 9: 33
SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

JAN -7 2011

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	ECT:	PARK VI	EW GROUP LLC		
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
		f Amendment and fee(s) are su	_		
1 10450	, ova., o, , o				
•		SANTIAGO VANEGAS			
		•	Name of Person		
			Firm/Company	3 3	
4704 CM OND AVE. DUO					
1		701 SW 2ND AVE, PH2 Address			
					، ، سر
			MIAMI/ FL/ 33129 City/State and Zip Code	9: 4: 9: 3: 4: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5:	M 9: 33
			O@HABITATMIAMI.COI (to be used for future annual report		
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
	SANTI	IAGO VANEGAS	at ( 305 )	859-7745	
		of Person	Area Code & Da	aytime Telephone Number	
Englos	ad is a shook four	ika fallawing amaunti			
		the following amount:	Tess on Eiling Eag Pr	\$60.00 Filing Fee,	
<b>[∀</b> ] <b>\$</b> 23	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enco	Certificate of Status &	)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/CO	DURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Registration S Division of Co			
		Clifton Buildi			

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314



December 21, 2010

SANTIAGO VANEGAS 1701 SW 2ND AVE. PH2 MIAMI, FL 33129

SUBJECT: PARK VIEW GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L06000036890



We have received your document for PARK VIEW GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 910A00029482

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PARK VIEW	GROUP LLC					
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appear d Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	<del></del>			
(A Frontia Dillino	a blacking Company)		<u>بر.</u>			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were filed on	were filed on04/07/2006 and assigned				
Florida document numberL06000036890			and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		To the transfer of the transfe				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company her	<u>'e</u> :	92 03			
PARK VIEW	GROUP II LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Li"L.L.C."	imited Liability Compa	any," the designation "l	LLC" or the abbreviation			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1701 SW 2N	D AVE				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	APT. PH2					
	MIAMI, FL 33	3129				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1701 SW 2N	1701 SW 2ND AVE				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	APT. PH2					
	MIAMI, FL 33	3129				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		our records, <u>enter (</u>	the name of the new			
Name of New Registered Agent: SANTIAGO VANEGAS						
New Registered Office Address: 1701 SW 2ND AVE, APT. PH2						
Enter Florida street address						
	MIAMI	, Florida	33129			
	City		Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	SANTIAGO VANEGAS	1701 SW 2ND AVE, APT, PH2 MIAMI, FL 33129	Add Remove
MGRM	Habitat Holding Group LLC	1701 SW 2ND AVE, APT. PH2 MIAMI, FL 33129	Add Remove
MGR_	SANTIAGO VANEGAS	901 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 603 MIAMI, FL 33134	Add _☑ Remove
<del></del>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter chang	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	10 DEC   21 AM 9: 33
Dated	DECEMBER 15 , 20	010 AM	_
	_	or authorized representative of a member	······
		TIAGO VANEGAS or printed name of signee	<del></del>

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00